
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
15:00 A  ATV Haltern S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 9 3 1 7 11

19

0
11

1
12

3
13

5
14

6
17

7
19

Auszeit

12:18
17:23

Ende
15:43 B  SuS Olfen II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
59 61 64 57 66 40

25

╳

12
25

2
14

4
19

6
20

9
21

11
23

Auszeit

12:10

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
15:46 B  SuS Olfen II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
64 57 66 40 59 61

25

2
14

5
20

6
21

10
23

11
24

12
25

Auszeit

12:11

Ende
16:08 A  ATV Haltern R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
2 9 3 1 10 8

20

╳

13
1
14

2
16

6
17

8
19

9
20

Auszeit

6:10
14:17

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 10 wU16
Frauen

B  SuS Olfen II vs. ATV Haltern A
Spiel 16 06.11.2022 15:00 Uhr

Matthias-Claudius-Schule
46244 Bottrop 

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

A
uf

st
el

lu
ng

C

B  SuS Olfen II 6/14
40 Watermeier, Lara X
57 Gossen, Amily X
59 Mülle, Allison X
61 Damm, Marie X
64 Sprave, Nele X
66 Schüring, Kim X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

C

A  ATV Haltern 11/14
1 Ernst, Lale X
2 Tembaak, TheaMaria X
3 Krolik, LaraMarie X
4 Leistner, Jara
5 Hombücher, Helen
6 Kraft, Frederike
7 Sczuka, Clara X
8 Kuckuk, Nele X
9 Keller, Leonie X

10 Quinkenstein, Nila X
11 Okosun, Linda X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Eder, Alina E

CT Ludewig, Laura E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SuS Olfen II ATV Haltern A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 43 19 0 0 2
1 0 1 25 2 22 20 0 0 2

3
2 0 2 50 65 39 0 0 4
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:08 Dauer: 1:08

Sieger: SuS Olfen II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Westhoff, Hanna 1
2 Schmitz, Johanna 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Yilmaz, Irem 4

Assist. Güzel, Yaren
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